GUARDIAS TECNICAS DIAS DOMINGO

GRUPO 1

GRUPO 2

GRUPO 3

GRUPO 4

GRUPO 5

GRUPO 6

TYRONE NARANJO

EDGAR MONTES

JOSE NARANJO

RENE PAREDES

CRISTHIAN VALENZUELA

WILSON PALLETE

MANUEL MONTECE

ROBERT SANCHEZ

JEFFERSON ESPINOZA

ARTURO TORRES

JOFFRE AGUIRRE

VICTOR LEAL

FECHA

GRUPO 1

GRUPO 2

GRUPO 3

GRUPO 4

GRUPO 5

GRUPO 6

23/04/2023

30/04/2023

07/05/2023

14/05/2023

21/05/2023

28/04/2023

04/06/2023

11/06/2023

18/06/2023

25/06/2023

02/07/2023

09/07/2023

16/07/2023

23/07/2023

30/07/2023

06/08/2023

13/08/2023

20/08/2023

27/08/2023

03/09/2023

10/09/2023

17/09/2023

24/09/2023

01/10/2023

08/10/2023

15/10/2023

22/10/2023

29/10/2023

05/11/2023

12/11/2023

19/11/2023




